Start Finish

1
T2
T2

4
T5
T5
T7
T7

9

T10
T10
T10
T10
T14
T14

16
T17
T17

19
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T25
T25

27
T28
T28
T28
T28

32
T33
T33
T33
T36
T36
T38
T38

40
T41
T41
T41

44

45

Player

Riley Pechinski *
AJ Powell

Norah Roberts
Ellie Frisch

Lanie Veenendall
Kylie Walker
Madeline Fiebig *
Sarah Balding
Katelyn Walker
Hannah Dunk *
Jenna Anderson *
Avery Dudra
Kayla Johnson
Madison Haugen
I1zzi Stricker
Adalyn Johnston
Ava Wittstock *
Sophie Pokela
Allison Balduzzi
Nora Cerroni *
Ali Torhorst
Milanne Dahmen
Vivian Cressman
Claire Kelbel

Kate Krueger *
Leah Balsbaugh
Jordan Shipshock
Brin Neumann
Audra Czechowicz
Lauren Ambrookian
Nora Purtell

Emily Humphrey
Kiya Bronston *
Kate Bogenschutz
Elle O'Reilly

Emily Gastrau *
Chloe Brown

Abby Busick *
Abbey Beranek
Cassidy Fish
Hannah Miller *
Amelia Zingler
McKenna Lowe *
Eva Kumer

*

Sydney Nolan

WIAA Division 1

University Ridge Golf Course
Verona, W
WIAA Girl's Championship D1
Dates: Oct 11 - Oct 12

Team

SPASH

Appleton North

Union Grove
Middleton

New Richmond
Westosha Central
Kettle Moraine
Brookfield Central
Westosha Central
Milton

Kettle Moraine

Bay Port

Hamilton

Brookfield East
Waunakee

Bay Port

Sheboygan North/South
Tomah

Onalaska

Waukesha South Co-op
Union Grove
Middleton

Middleton

Hamilton

Divine Savior Holy Angels
Hamilton

Waunakee

Tomah

Brookfield Central
Hamilton

Brookfield Central
Waunakee

Onalaska

Cedarburg

Westosha Central
Wauwatosa East/West
Westosha Central

De Pere

Bay Port

Cedarburg

Sheboygan North/South
Tomah

Kaukauna

Brookfield Central

New Richmond

71
74
71
75
80
75
74
77
76
75
79
78
74
80
79
77
81
83
81
81
82
84
85
84
83
82
81
76
84
81
84
84
86
84
82
83
86
84
88
88
86
85
87
85

91

Scores

141
146
146
147
148
148
149
149
152
153
153
153
153
155
155
158
159
159
160
162
162
162
162
162
163
163
165
166
166
166
166
167
168
168
168
169
169
170
170
172
173
173
173
175

176
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+2

+2

+3

+4

+4

+5

+5

+8

+9

+9

+9

+9
+11
+11
+14
+15
+15
+16
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+21
+22
+22
+22
+22
+23
+24
+24
+24
+25
+25
+26
+26
+28
+29
+29
+29
+31

+32



Start Finish

46
T47
T47
T47
T50
T50
T50
T53
T53
T53

56
T57
T57
T57

60

61

62
T63
T63

65

66

T67 Isa Zuniga-Meyer Aarini Charaborty/

T67
69
70
71
72
73

T74

T74
76
77
78

Player

Madeline Ewers
Hope Kittel

Lexi Manteufel
Abbie Ritzer
Emily Hopp *
Josie Clegg
Taylor Swalve
Tess Bruner *
Taylor Lemire
Allie McBryde
Ava Beranek
Katie Westbrook *
Nora Harris
Amanda Beckman
Kailey Stevens
Katelyn Coombs
Megan Miller
Addison Sabel *
Ellen Close

Emily Madsen
Caroline Lewiston *

Isabel Gutowski
Jenna Prinslow
Gabby Ziegler
Madison Engebose
Carly Lois

Lily Schick

Julia Lindemann
Olivia Gannon
Anna Otto

Peyton Foster
Larah Hood-Brennan

WIAA Division 1

University Ridge Golf Course
Verona, W
WIAA Girl's Championship D1
Dates: Oct 11 - Oct 12

Team

Tomah
Cedarburg
Union Grove
New Richmond
Oregon
Brookfield East
Waunakee
Wausau East/West
Appleton North
Union Grove
Bay Port
Oconomowoc
New Richmond
Middleton

New Richmond
Brookfield Central
Cedarburg
Oregon
Middleton
Appleton North
Baraboo
Brookfield East
Hamilton
Brookfield East
Waunakee
Cedarburg
Westosha Central
Brookfield East
Appleton North
Bay Port
Appleton North
Tomah

Union Grove

90
90
91
89
93
86
91
85
94
90
93
93
89
88
97
93
93
93
96
95
99
97
98
93
97
98
103
100
102
105
99
108
131

Scores

177
178
178
178
179
179
179
180
180
180
181
182
182
182
184
185
186
187
187
189
192
193
193
194
195
198
200
202
205
205
206
208
258
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+33
+34
+34
+34
+35
+35
+35
+36
+36
+36
+37
+38
+38
+38
+40
+41
+42
+43
+43
+45
+48
+49
+49
+50
+51
+54
+56
+58
+61
+61
+62
+64
+114



